Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK 100BTR10SZ:#{

gg%‘ Vil="
FER SD
D
BB
R
R1
HE A E By CA
COA
A2 B Ak 1) 28 PAL
(DA A
Ny MASS
A2 PR A LSG
LSO

NSK 100BTR10SE H

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/d2f85c04. html

100BTR10S
100
150
45.0
1.5
1.0
51500
114000
66500
63. 7
1399
5200
6800

mm

mm

mm

1/min

1/min

= =
HN BN

S
W

BT
AT
A0 Bk 17 2 iy
(DX A
HiE
HiiE T
JHIE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/d2f85c04.html

R1

a0

adl




